


1° PAGNONCELLI STEFANO CREMA 17 S 70

CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 36 S L 70

3° RUELLE GIOVANNA TIRRENIA 27 S L 72

CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 15 S L 72

RIELLI GRETA TIRRENIA 36 J L 72

6° FRATTA DUCCIO TIRRENIA 8 S 73

RONCARI ANDREA TIRRENIA 21 S 73

8° GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 74

TUNZI MICHELE TIRRENIA 21 S 74

10° MAIONCHI MARCO TIRRENIA 20 S 75

DURANTE ALESSANDRO SAN VITO 36 S 75

COZZOLINO MARCO TIRRENIA 17  75

PERRINO LUCA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 75

BARBERA ALESSANDRA TIRRENIA 22 S L 75

GHEZZANI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 17 S 75

MASETTI ALESSANDRA TIRRENIA 28  L 75

17° CARNEVALI MARCO TIRRENIA 26 S 76

CATTANI MARCO TIRRENIA 22 S 76

19° BETTACCHI MATTEO CAPANNE 28  77

COLI STEFANIA TIRRENIA 16 S L 77

MAIONCHI MATILDE TIRRENIA 17 J L 77

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 77

GHELARDUCCI MICHELE LIVORNO 17 S 77

VISALLI PHILIP TIRRENIA 12  77

25° GALATOLO ALBERTO TIRRENIA 10  78

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 0  78

27° ROSI FABIO TIRRENIA 22 S 79

DINI NATALIA TIRRENIA 27 S L 79

BELLEMO ANTONIO TIRRENIA 23 S 79

30° COEN SUSANNA LIVORNO 36 S L 81

PERRINO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 81

BIANCHI FRANCESCA TIRRENIA 8  L 81

ROGAC ANTE TIRRENIA 19 S 81

34° ARMANI STEFANO TIRRENIA 27 S 82

BONSIGNORI SUSANNA LIVORNO 36 S L 82

PANNACCI EMILIANO TIRRENIA 17 S 82

37° GRASSI MASSIMO ZOATE 27 S 83

38° FRANCESCHI PAOLA LIVORNO 36 S L 84

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S 84

GRECO ROCCO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 20 S 84

41° MOTTINO ROBERTA TIRRENIA 36 S L 85

COSTAGLI LUCA PARCO FIRENZE 17  85

43° COLUZZI PIETRO TEVERE 36 S 88

44° TURCHESCHI VALERIA LIVORNO 36 S L 89

45° RIELLI GIUSEPPE TIRRENIA 10 S RIT.

CAMPOLI OTTAVIO TIRRENIA 20 S N.R.

CONTI MANOLA TIRRENIA 21 S L N.R.

LAZZERINI ROBERTO TIRRENIA 18 S N.R.

TESTORI CORRADO ROMA ACQUASANTA 21 S N.R.

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 26 S N.R.

TOGNINI GIUSEPPE ESTERO 34 S N.P.

TOGNINI MARIO ESTERO 34 S N.P.
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1° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 0  78

2° FRATTA DUCCIO TIRRENIA 8 S 81

3° PAGNONCELLI STEFANO CREMA 17 S 87

CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 15 S L 87

5° GALATOLO ALBERTO TIRRENIA 10  88

6° BIANCHI FRANCESCA TIRRENIA 8  L 89

PERRINO LUCA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 89

VISALLI PHILIP TIRRENIA 12  89

9° GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 90

10° PERRINO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 91

11° COZZOLINO MARCO TIRRENIA 17  92

GHEZZANI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 17 S 92

13° COLI STEFANIA TIRRENIA 16 S L 93

14° MAIONCHI MATILDE TIRRENIA 17 J L 94

GHELARDUCCI MICHELE LIVORNO 17 S 94

RONCARI ANDREA TIRRENIA 21 S 94

17° MAIONCHI MARCO TIRRENIA 20 S 95

TUNZI MICHELE TIRRENIA 21 S 95

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 95

20° BARBERA ALESSANDRA TIRRENIA 22 S L 97

21° CATTANI MARCO TIRRENIA 22 S 98

22° PANNACCI EMILIANO TIRRENIA 17 S 99

RUELLE GIOVANNA TIRRENIA 27 S L 99

24° ROGAC ANTE TIRRENIA 19 S 100

25° ROSI FABIO TIRRENIA 22 S 101

26° CARNEVALI MARCO TIRRENIA 26 S 102

BELLEMO ANTONIO TIRRENIA 23 S 102

COSTAGLI LUCA PARCO FIRENZE 17  102

29° MASETTI ALESSANDRA TIRRENIA 28  L 103

30° GRECO ROCCO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 20 S 104

31° BETTACCHI MATTEO CAPANNE 28  105

32° DINI NATALIA TIRRENIA 27 S L 106

CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 36 S L 106

34° CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S 108

RIELLI GRETA TIRRENIA 36 J L 108

36° ARMANI STEFANO TIRRENIA 27 S 109

37° GRASSI MASSIMO ZOATE 27 S 110

38° DURANTE ALESSANDRO SAN VITO 36 S 111

39° COEN SUSANNA LIVORNO 36 S L 117

40° BONSIGNORI SUSANNA LIVORNO 36 S L 118

41° FRANCESCHI PAOLA LIVORNO 36 S L 120

42° MOTTINO ROBERTA TIRRENIA 36 S L 121

43° COLUZZI PIETRO TEVERE 36 S 124

44° TURCHESCHI VALERIA LIVORNO 36 S L 125

45° RIELLI GIUSEPPE TIRRENIA 10 S RIT.

CAMPOLI OTTAVIO TIRRENIA 20 S N.R.

CONTI MANOLA TIRRENIA 21 S L N.R.

LAZZERINI ROBERTO TIRRENIA 18 S N.R.

TESTORI CORRADO ROMA ACQUASANTA 21 S N.R.

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 26 S N.R.

TOGNINI GIUSEPPE ESTERO 34 S N.P.

TOGNINI MARIO ESTERO 34 S N.P.
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1° FRATTA DUCCIO TIRRENIA 8 S 73

2° PERRINO LUCA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 75

3° VISALLI PHILIP TIRRENIA 12  77

4° GALATOLO ALBERTO TIRRENIA 10  78

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 0  78

6° PERRINO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 81

BIANCHI FRANCESCA TIRRENIA 8  L 81

8° RIELLI GIUSEPPE TIRRENIA 10 S RIT.
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1° PAGNONCELLI STEFANO CREMA 17 S 70

2° CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 15 S L 72

3° RONCARI ANDREA TIRRENIA 21 S 73

4° GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 74

TUNZI MICHELE TIRRENIA 21 S 74

6° MAIONCHI MARCO TIRRENIA 20 S 75

COZZOLINO MARCO TIRRENIA 17  75

BARBERA ALESSANDRA TIRRENIA 22 S L 75

GHEZZANI GIOVANNI TIRRENIA 17 S 75

10° CATTANI MARCO TIRRENIA 22 S 76

11° COLI STEFANIA TIRRENIA 16 S L 77

MAIONCHI MATILDE TIRRENIA 17 J L 77

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 77

GHELARDUCCI MICHELE LIVORNO 17 S 77

15° ROSI FABIO TIRRENIA 22 S 79

BELLEMO ANTONIO TIRRENIA 23 S 79

17° ROGAC ANTE TIRRENIA 19 S 81

18° PANNACCI EMILIANO TIRRENIA 17 S 82

19° CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 24 S 84

GRECO ROCCO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 20 S 84

21° COSTAGLI LUCA PARCO FIRENZE 17  85

22° CAMPOLI OTTAVIO TIRRENIA 20 S N.R.

CONTI MANOLA TIRRENIA 21 S L N.R.

LAZZERINI ROBERTO TIRRENIA 18 S N.R.

TESTORI CORRADO ROMA ACQUASANTA 21 S N.R.

TIRRENIA GOLF CLUB
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1° CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 36 S L 70

2° RUELLE GIOVANNA TIRRENIA 27 S L 72

RIELLI GRETA TIRRENIA 36 J L 72

4° DURANTE ALESSANDRO SAN VITO 36 S 75

MASETTI ALESSANDRA TIRRENIA 28  L 75

6° CARNEVALI MARCO TIRRENIA 26 S 76

7° BETTACCHI MATTEO CAPANNE 28  77

8° DINI NATALIA TIRRENIA 27 S L 79

9° COEN SUSANNA LIVORNO 36 S L 81

10° ARMANI STEFANO TIRRENIA 27 S 82

BONSIGNORI SUSANNA LIVORNO 36 S L 82

12° GRASSI MASSIMO ZOATE 27 S 83

13° FRANCESCHI PAOLA LIVORNO 36 S L 84

14° MOTTINO ROBERTA TIRRENIA 36 S L 85

15° COLUZZI PIETRO TEVERE 36 S 88

16° TURCHESCHI VALERIA LIVORNO 36 S L 89

17° TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 26 S N.R.

TOGNINI GIUSEPPE ESTERO 34 S N.P.

TOGNINI MARIO ESTERO 34 S N.P.
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